Place

23
28
40
45
72
90
142

Nom
OBE
ALI-MOHAMED
FERRAUD
TRINCHERO
TALEC
DE-ABREU
PEYRONEL
BARBIER
SCHNEIDER

Prénom
JEAN-MICHEL
FARICE
PATRICK
ALAIN
BEATRICE
CARLOS
FRANCK
DENIS
PIERRE

Dossard
1183
1242
1067
1135
1132
1051
1118
1018
1227

Temps
00:42:49
00:43:42
00:49:59
00:50:46
00:52:57
00:53:36
00:56:18
00:58:49
01:03:41

Ctg
V1M
ESM
V1M
V1M
SEF
SEM
SEM
V3M
V2M

Pl.Ctg

Club
LFATRETS
LFATRETS
LFATRETS
LFATRETS
LFATRETS
LFATRETS
LFATRETS
LFATRETS
LFATRETS

Pl.Sexe

1

3

23

28

2

43

69

84

129

Vitesse
18.22
17.85
15.61
15.36
14.73
14.55
13.85
13.26
12.25



