

Classements 2007:
TOUR PEDESTRE DE PUYLOUBIER 28ème Ed..
PUYLOUBIER
13Km

Place	Nom	Prénom	Dossard	Temps	Ctg	Pl.Ctg	Club	Pl.Sexe	Vitesse
1	OBE	JEAN-MICHEL	1183	00:42:49	V1M	1	LFA TRETTS	1	18.22
3	ALI-MOHAMED	FARICE	1242	00:43:42	ESM	1	LFA TRETTS	3	17.85
23	FERRAUD	PATRICK	1067	00:49:59	V1M	7	LFA TRETTS	23	15.61
28	TRINCHERO	ALAIN	1135	00:50:46	V1M	9	LFA TRETTS	28	15.36
40	TALEC	BEATRICE	1132	00:52:57	SEF	2	LFA TRETTS	2	14.73
45	DE-ABREU	CARLOS	1051	00:53:36	SEM	16	LFA TRETTS	43	14.55
72	PEYRONEL	FRANCK	1118	00:56:18	SEM	29	LFA TRETTS	69	13.85
90	BARBIER	DENIS	1018	00:58:49	V3M	5	LFA TRETTS	84	13.26
142	SCHNEIDER	PIERRE	1227	01:03:41	V2M	27	LFA TRETTS	129	12.25